

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 8941/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 27/06/2011 in WPST
No.1148/2008, dated 06/02/2012 in RVW No.174/2011 of The HIGH
COURT OF CALCUTTA)

TUSHAR KANTI MONDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 11/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.-on-Record
Ms. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner
prays for time on the ground that he has misplaced the
brief.

Call after the ensuing summer vacation.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master