

\236

ITEM NO.69

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26096/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/06/2011
in WPST No. 1148/2008, 06/02/2012 in RVW No. 174/2011, 06/02/2012
in CAN No. 8758/2011 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

TUSHAR KANTI MONDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and interim relief and
office report)

Date : 01/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Sinha,Adv.

Mr. S. Shrey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji,Adv.

Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee,Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post after ensuing summer vacation.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER